Position

Instructor

Instructor

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Economics

FH - Economics

FH - Economics

FH - Economics

FH - Economics

FH - Economics

FH - Economics

FH - Economics

Total Wages

$144,778

$139,242

$57,766

$47,256

$44,026

$34,073

$26,677

$5,269

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,459

$25,826

$9,062

$7,752

$0

$0

$2,201

$0



